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ROELANDT Alessio
VAN HOECK Sam
DONCKERS Jef

VAN DYCK Robbe
DE MAEYER Lukas
DEMUYNCK Tiemo
DE BUSSER Lowie
GEENS Matiz

DEVOS Victor
POPPE Mathis
CRUGNOLA Pietro
VANDEN EYNDE Bas
SMITS Maxime

THYS Ibren
BRESSELEERS Warre
PEETERS Lars

VAN DEN BROECK Emiel
FIERENS Nand
HEYLEN Runne
VLEKKEN Wodan
JANSEN Jerre
BOISIVON Anaél
HELVIE Jack
GRIDELET Hugo
DOSSCHE Lucas
VAN LOOKE Cas
ROMBOUTS Lars
PALSSON GUSTAFSSON Melvin
DAHLBERG Aron
STOCKMAN Lars
CLEMENTS Ethan
ERPELS Milo
WINTERS Nio

WHITE Noah

VAN VRACEM Robbe
VAN RAEMDONCK Daan
HIEL Victor-Jan
CEULEMANS Swa
FIERS Mauro
COUALAN Mattéo
GYSEN Quinten
HEEREN Delano

DE SMEDT Zeno

VAN BOMMEL Adriaan
WINKLEY Freddie
GOUWKENS Mathis
BRADSTRUP-HOLM Johannes
MERTENS Seppe
MOLLER Oscar

VAN HOOF Kai
DIJKSTRA Laurens
HOVERS Loek
DIJKMAN Sven

10085607029
10077885021
10070965685
10101947889
10080167955
10098756488
10130304629
10065251274
10057751760
10132908875
10033928863
10086550151
10108174380
10065242786
10142064968
10065246123
10126709363
10077779735
10096915512
10105900944
10065255217
10066406584
10065786491
10094958233
10122732464
10086320179
10122232007
10097262587
10055689906
10122168753
10121424075
10065245113
10065257237
10064169726
10126379159
10072115541
10065243089
10082554761
10065255924
10069612941
10120003128
10045767311
10147565979
10099154895
10135511610
10122964860
10080716613
10143072960
10118295221
10059748041
10056406086
10107176795
10087653426

AZENCROSS LOENHOUT 27/ 12/ 2024
STARTLIST U17 2e jaars

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
ITA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
USA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
SWE
SWE
BEL
USA
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
DEN
BEL
DEN
NED
NED
NED
NED
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ACROG-TORMANS

WAC TEAM VZW

WAC TEAM VZW

ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW
WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT
FLANDRES ELITE CYCLISME

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
BUSTO GAROLFO

YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D
ACROG-TORMANS

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW

VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
WAC TEAM VZW

GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW
ACROG-TORMANS

VELO CLUB AVRANCHES

MIDWEST DEVO

TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE

KON. VC " T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
LOTTO-X-OATS ATHLETES FORHOPE
TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW
BAUHAUS CT

IK TRASTEN

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

MIDWEST DEVO

BMX 2000 DESSEL

SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK

MID SHROPSHIRE WHEELERS
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
SPRINT 2000 CHARLERO! ASBL
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
WILLEBRORD WIL VOORUIT
DEBONDT VERANDAS CYCLING TEAM
FRUIT AT WORK - ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM
SHIBDEN APEX RT

4BIKES WESTFIT

HOLTE MTB KLUB

WAC TEAM VZW

ROSKILDE MOUNTAINBIKE KLUB
TWC HET SNELLE WIEL

WTC WOERDEN

RTC BUITENLUST

DE PEDDELAARS



